THE Bﬂ%

_ WHITE WINE

Trastullo Pinot Grigio (ltaly)

Invincible Nimero Um Douro (Portugal) BOLTER COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz

Main Divide Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) Pimm’s Cup and Jug
Best Mate  Baileys/Cointreau
\ Black Beauty Vodka/Kahlua
| RED WINE Black Caviar Aperol Spritz/Cherry Gin
.......................................... Bucephalus  Gin/Campari/Martini Rosso

Clever Hans Jdgermeister/Archers/Cranberry

Marengo Gin/Vodka/Rum/Tequila/Cointreau/Cola
Red Rum Rum/Ginger Beer

Sea Biscuit  Bourbon/Bitters/Sugar/Orange
Shadowtax Vodka/Archers/Cranberry

Trigger Sloe Gin/SoCo/Amaretto/Orange

William Robertson Merlot (SA)
Ampakama Malbec (Argentina)

Famille De Boel Cotes Du Rhone (France)

SHOTS
\ Tequila Flavours available
| ROSE WINE Sambuca Flavours available
.......................................... Tequila Rose

Lucky Sod

La Belle Etoile Celestiale Rosé - .
Jagermeister

(France)
BOLTER SPECIALS
| Baby Guinness  Kahlua/Baileys
a Jam Donut Chambord/Baileys
SPARKLING Choc Orange Kahlua/Baileys/Cointreau
.......................................... Slippery Nipple  Sambuca,/Baileys
Trastullo Prosecco Spumante DOC (ltaly) — 7'N'T Tequila,/Tabasco
BOMBS
OPENING TIMES Jagerbomb Jagermeister/Kick energy —
Mon - Wed: 4 - late Skittle Bomb Archers/Kick energy =
.. 4/2
Thu - Fri: 12 - late j)j)})
Karaﬂke anﬂ Function Room
info@thebolter.co.uk = ceeeeereeeeeeccecenns cesssssssssessssssses

Prlvo’re hire avolloble for £30 per hour

at www.thebolter.co.uk/ /H\
——




THE BOLTER KITGHEN
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£11.00

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

9-8 Mon. 5-9 Tue-Wed.
12-3 7 5-9 Thu-Fri

MARGHERITA (V)

Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella

VEGAN SPICY (VE)
Tomato, Mushrooms, Artichokes, Olives, Onion, Pepper, Chilli

ARTICHOKE & PESTO (V)

Tomato, Artichoke, Pesto (nuts), Olives, Fresh Mozzarella

PEPPERONI

Tomato, Pepperoni, Fresh Mozzarella

NEW YORK HOT

Tomato, Pepperoni, Peppers, Jalapeno, Fresh Mozzarella

MEATY

Tomato, Pepperoni Salami, Prosciutto,
Mushrooms, Fresh Mozzarella

SUSSEX HOT

Tomato, N'duja, Onion, Chilli, Fresh Mozzarella

CHORIZO

Tomato, Chorizo, Gorgonzola, Rocket,
Cherry Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella

+£ 1 per extra topping
Half & half availible on 18"
Please speak to our staff about any allergens
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£19.00

£19.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00



